THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BOSTON WHALER, INC. MFG. DEPT.,
EDGEWATER, FLORIDA. ALL RIGHTS ARE RESERVED. THIS DOCUMENT AND DWG. NO: REV. CURRENT ECD
INFORMATION CONTAINED MUST NOT BE COPIED OR DISCLOSED TO OTHERS
WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BOSTON WHALER, INC. 112071 R 0/044248
REVISIONS
REV. | DESCR. BY DATE APPVD. ECN NO.
0 DELETE #35, 56 WAS OPT QNT O | SWH 06/08/06 AVM 0604144
P MYE °07: ADD OPT: 100—70305 AND #59/62 HJR | 07/18/06 MG 060493
MYE ’07: ITEMS 59 & 62 MOVED TO DWG. 06202
Q | |TEMS 60.61 MOVE TO DWG. 09421| A1 | 09/14/06| MG 060493
R [CHANGED WINDLASS REMOTE HOLDER & FASTENER § 63 & ADDED NOTE, SHEETS 3 & 7| SLJ | 05 /02/07 AVF 07044248

19 PLCS @\

1

'
INSTALL BOTTOM HALF OF LEAN'G POST CENTERED
ON TANK COVER, PULL & SECURE HOSES.
ATTACH COVER, TRIM & HOSE.
MID SECTION
NOTE: IPS UNDER FOOTREST BRACKET &
@ USE #53 TO SECURE FOOTREST
BRACKET WHILE IPS SETS UP
@/ (14)1/2 PORT
APPLY SEALANT TO ALL 1/2 STBD
EQ%TEEVC‘SERA%"EO'-”%T\A{VL"I'_E'S @) DRILL #5¢ AND COUNTER SINK 6"
: e INSTALL ON 6” CENTERS O.C. }é” UP FROM BOTTOM OF DECK
FLANGE, CAULK SEAM W/ BOSTIC
TNTERPRET DIMENGIONS AND TOLERANCES PER ANG Y 145]
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED DIMENSIONS ARE IN. INCHES.
TOLERANCES:  ANGLES = £ 5 XXX = + .010
X=4+.1 X
X=x05  y-x1/16
DO _NOT SCALE DRAWING
N CHECKED: R. AVILA |DAE: 03/13/03 |ORAWN: [{ READ |DATE:(3/05/03 |SCALE: NONE | BOAT MODEL MOLD NO.
BOSTON % APPD: K. RANIERI |DATE: 03/13/03 |owe. TiTLE: 3200R
WHALLE o [PESON: L SCHOLZ |oAE 03/13/03 |F INLAL  ASSE N | Y [INT REL ECN No: [owe. No: SHT. NO.
PRODUCT DFV. & MFG. ENGWEERIG 6RovP [INT. ENG: M. GATICA | DATE: 03/19/03 020615 11201 1 o7




THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BOSTON WHALER, INC. MFG. DEPT., -
EDGEWATER, FLORIDA. ALL RIGHTS ARE RESERVED. THIS DOCUMENT AND DWG. NO:
INFORMATION CONTAINED MUST NOT BE COPIED OR DISCLOSED TO OTHERS
WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BOSTON WHALER, INC.

11207

REV. CURRENT ECD

R 07044243

CLIPS INCL. q’
W/ BOLSTER

FWD. SECTION

(E) SEE 09-201, 4 OF 7

FOR IPS LOCATION.
SET BACK OF PAD FLUSH

W/ EDGE OF BAG PATTERN

® BACKING PLATES PROVIDED W/HARDTOP FRAMEJ

o . INTERPRET DIMENSIONS AND TOLERANCES PER ANSI Y 145 [ DRAWN: | READ  [DATE:03/05/03 |SCALE: NONE [ BOAT MODEL MOLD NoO.
BOSTON UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES., - 2200R
U 7/ 7% TOLERANCES:  ANGLES = + .5 XXX = + 010 |DWG. TITLE:
X=14 1 . .
—— /?20/7 ot Loz |[FINAL ASSENMEB LY [N REL EN No: [DW. NO: SAT. NO.
' ' DO NOT SCALE DRAWING 020615 11201 > o7




THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BOSTON WHALER, INC. MFG. DEPT,,
EDGEWATER, FLORIDA. ALL RIGHTS ARE RESERVED. THIS DOCUMENT AND DWG. NO: REV. CURRENT ECD

INFORMATION CONTAINED MUST NOT BE COPIED OR DISCLOSED TO OTHERS
WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BOSTON WHALER, INC. 11207 R 0/044248

N

~

REFER TO CONSOLE
ASSY. DWG. 09-201.

CENTER AT BOTTOM
OF RADIUS HOLDER SUPPLIED
W/REMOTE

SEE DWG. 09-409 =
FOR CUSHION AND
STUD INSTALLATION

NOTE: APPLY LOCKTITE
TO SECURING SCREWS

@ AT NUTS

*NOTE: USE PERMANENT LOC-TITE (RED)

O —-® WHEN ASSEMBLING SWIVEL

CONSOLE DOOR

MAGNETIC HOLD OPEN OPT:100—70055
- INTERPRET DIMENSIONS AND TOLERANCES PER ANSI Y 145 [ DRAWN: | READ  [DATE:03/05/03 [SCALE: NONE | BOAT MODEL MOLD NO.
BOSTON UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED DIMENSIONS ARE IN'INCHES. - 2200R
UV 7/ V%= ¢ TOLERANCES: ~ ANGLES = + .5 XXX = + 010 | DWG. TITLE:
X=3%1 - -
PRODUCT DEV. & MFG. ENGNEERING 6‘/;0/’ Wi s ¥=xv |[FINAL ASSEN B LY [N REL ECN NO: | DRG. NO: SHT. NO.
i s DO NOT SCALE DRAWING 020615 11201 3 oF7




THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BOSTON WHALER, INC. MFG. DEPT.,

EDGEWATER, FLORIDA. ALL RIGHTS ARE RESERVED. THIS DOCUMENT AND DWG. NO: REV. CURRENT ECD
INFORMATION CONTAINED MUST NOT BE COPIED OR DISCLOSED TO OTHERS
WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BOSTON WHALER, INC. 11207 R 0/044248

MAGNETIC LATCH LOCATION

ROUTE TRANSDUCER WIRE
TO STBD ENGINE.

N

STBD TRIM TAB RECESS.
(REF. POINT)

STD & 100-70017

DELETE W/ OPTIONS
- 1 2 PLCS 020-70405
“ 020—79999
B20—76246- ®
STD & 100-70017
DELETE W,/ OPTIONS ——1 =i
020-70405 ® 4
020-79999 ®
BOSTON . INTERPRET DIMENSIONS AND TOLERANCES PER ANSI Y 145 [ DRAWN: | READ  [DATE:03/05/03 |SCALE: NONE [ BOAT MODEL MOLD NO.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED DIMENSIONS ARE IN. INCHES. - 2200R
177/ V= - TOLERANCES: ~ ANGLES = + .5 XXX = + 010 | DWG. TITLE:
® x§(< :i :2)3 Loz |[FINAL ASSENMEB LY [N R EN No: [DW. NO: SHT. NO.
FRODUCT DFV. & MFG. ENGWEERIVG. GROUP 00 NOT SCALE. DRAMING 020615 11201 4 o7




THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BOSTON WHALER, INC. MFG. DEPT.,
EDGEWATER, FLORIDA. ALL RIGHTS ARE RESERVED. THIS DOCUMENT AND DWG. NO: REV. CURRENT ECD
INFORMATION CONTAINED MUST NOT BE COPIED OR DISCLOSED TO OTHERS
WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BOSTON WHALER, INC.

11207 R 07044243

PLACE CLEAT 3/4” DOWN

7 FORM TOP OF LID.
AN ALIGN PART W/ BARREL BOLT
III§

SUN LOUNGE DETAIL
SECTION THRU FWD LOCKER

* OPT:100—70350

“ INTERPRET DIMENSIONS AND TOLERANCES PER ANSI Y 145 [ DRAWN: |y READ  [DATE:03/05/03 |SCALE: NONE [ BOAT MODEL MOLD NO.
BOSTON UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES. - 2900R
V /7% 4 TOLERANCES: ~ ANGLES = + .5 XXX = + 010 |DWG. TITLE:
X =41 - -
—— 6‘/?20/7 ol Losi [FINAL ASSEN B LY [N RE ECN No: [OWS. No: SHT. NO.
' ' DO NOT SCALE DRAWING 020615 11201 5 o7




THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BOSTON WHALER, INC. MFG. DEPT.,

EDGEWATER, FLORIDA. ALL RIGHTS ARE RESERVED. THIS DOCUMENT AND DWG. NO:
INFORMATION CONTAINED MUST NOT BE COPIED OR DISCLOSED TO OTHERS 11207
WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BOSTON WHALER, INC.

REV.

CURRENT ECD

07044248

(51) CONSOLE SUB—ASSY.

BOSTON . INTERPRET DIMENSIONS AND TOLERANCES PER ANSI Y 145 | DRAWN: | READ  [DATE:03/05/03 [SCALE: NONE | BOAT MODEL MOLD NO.
UNLESS OTHERWISE_ SPECIFIED DIMENSIONS ARE IN' INCHES. - 3200R
A L TOLERANCES: ~ ANGLES = + 5 xxx = + .010 | DWG. TITLE:
X=1x.1 . .
® woE Lesiie |FINAL ASSENMEBL Y [T REL ECN NG [DWe. No: SHT. NO.

FRODUCT DEV. & MFG. ENGINEERING GROUP

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

020615

11207

6 oF/




07044248

CURRENT ECD

REV.
R

11207

DWG. NO:

INFORMATION CONTAINED MUST NOT BE COPIED OR DISCLOSED TO OTHERS

EDGEWATER, FLORIDA. ALL RIGHTS ARE RESERVED. THIS DOCUMENT AND
WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BOSTON WHALER, INC.

THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BOSTON WHALER, INC. MFG. DEPT.,

S ™~
Parts List S
TEM STD/OPT |U/M DESCRIPTION B.W.I. NO. z
1] 36 EA. SCREW, TAPPING #10 x % PTH SC 1008762
®l2] 1] -1]ea ACC, PART MERC SPEEDOMETER/ TEMP DIGITAL 1477942
Ol 3720 EA. NUT, HEX #1/4-20 SC 1260694
CBf 4| 50 EA. WASHER FENDER 1/4” x 1.25" SC 1260678
5| 8 EA. SCREW, TAPPING #10A x 1” PTH SC 1008739
| 6 150 EA. SCREW, TAP #10A X 1.5” W/STP EPXY ORNG PFH SC 1814515
711 EA. CAP, RUBRAIL BW3200R—03 TRNSM TRIM WHT 1738149
| 8 [125 EA. SCREW, TAP #10A X 1.25"W/STP EPXY ORNG PFH SC 1814516 S -
9 [19 EA. SCREW, TAPPING #10A x 1.5” PTH SC 1008747 2 g O
10 | 30 EA. SCREW, MACHINE #1/4-20 X 1.5” PPH SC 1008598 o o S
Of11]22] 6 | EA SNAP STUD, W/ #8 x %" PH BR/NI/SS 0203786 = = _
12| 2 EA. HOLDER, MAGNETIC SHORT 1746047 —
1372 FT. INSERT, RUB RAIL GREY FLEX VINYL 1688740 e
14 1 EA. RUBRAIL, VINYL RIGID WHITE 20’ 1688739 . Z L0
156 | 8 | EA SCREW, TAPPING #8A X 5/8” POH 1213354 N
Of16] 1 EA. CUSH, BW3200R—-05 BOW FILR 1781881 g 8 o 8
17 1 | EA FILLER, HDPE BW3200R—03 SUN LNGR 1751847 gl [
18 1 | EA CLEAT, HDPE BW3200R—03 SUN LNGR 1751848 @Mz O
Of19] 1 EA. CUSH, BW3200R—05 STERN SEAT B/R 1781887 }
O]201++ EA CUSH, BW3200R—03—STERN—SEATBASE 1738194 >
O 21] 1 EA. CUSH, BW3200R—05 FWD PRT 1781884 o _
Ol 221 1 EA. CUSH, BW3200R—05 FWD STB 1781885 g M
©f23 1 | EA CUSH, BW3200R-05 SUN LNGR FILR 1781888 z
OO 24 | 1 EA. BOLSTER, BW3200R—05 AFT PRT 1781877 = E
©ol25] 1 EA. BOLSTER, BW3200R—05 AFT STB 1781878 5 Il
Of26] 1 EA. BOLSTER, BW3200R—05 FWD CTR 1781876 3 n
Co|27| 1 EA. BOLSTER, BW3200R—05 FWD PRT 1781879 g
©ol 28] 1 EA. BOLSTER, BW3200R—05 FWD STB 1781880 ] )
29| 1 EA. HARD TOP SUB—ASSEMBLY 08—401 S | <[
30| 3 EA. RUBRAIL, VINYL RIGID WHT 17.5’ 1727229 A
31 1 EA. FUEL TANK COVER SUB—ASSY 09-301 <
32| 2 EA. THRU—HULL, PVC PRESS—FIT 1042084 g -
33| 2 EA. NUT, PVC RETAINING THRU—HULL 1042068 . <[
34|36 EA. SCREW, TAPPING #8A X 1” PTH SC 1008804 T2 7
35 5 | EA. SCREW, MACHINE #10-24 X 1.5” POH SC 1305788 21" =
©|-=36 +5—FA NUT, HEX NYLON LOCK #10—24 SC 1007772 Eg % I
37 15 | EA. WASHER, FLAT #10 SC 1260751 oo
38|46 EA. NUT, HEX NYLON LOCK #1/4—20 SC 1007764 Ho e
39| 1 EA. LEANING POST/ LIVEWELL SUB—ASSY 09-419 SZ2 -
40| 1 EA. ANCHOR, 25LB PLOW 1733352 2=
41 1 | EA. ANCHOR, 25LB POLISHED SS PLOW 1747577 ﬁfg >
Mf42] 1 EA. ROPE/CHN KIT, LOFRANS 9/167X200°/5/16"X25" HT 1788177 88 e
©[43] 1 EA. ANCHOR HDWR, SS SWIVEL 1/4"—-5/16" 1550LBS 1846735 ==, §
44| 1 EA. HOLDER, HDPE BW3200R—03 WNDLS REMOTE 1748934 gg:;: Y
45]16 EA. SCREW, MACHINE #1/4—20 X 1.25” PPH 1260975 gtﬁ o 3
46| 2 EA. WASHER, FLAT #8 SC 1326297 OB 83 5
47| 2 EA. SCREW, MACHINE #8-32 X 5/8" POH SC 1347186 é;g g
48| 2 EA. NUT, ACORN #8-32 SC 1752458 §§
R 491 2 EA. SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 1” POH SC 1008507 ;gg
50 2 | EA BOLT, BARREL SS SPRING LOADED 1206143 Loz
51 2 | EA BRACKET, OFFSET 180DA-02 1581628 ggg
52 6 | EA. SCREW, TAPPING #8A x 5/8" PTH 1010925
@53 1 EA. SCREW, TAPPING #14A X 1" PPH SC 1008689 © %
54| 3 EA. SCREW, TAPPING #10A-24 X 2" PTH SC 1008754 4 N
®[55] 1 |-1]EA ACC PART, MERC FINDER/TRANSDUCER, TRNS MNT 1738329 \ N
©O|56] 4 | 15| EA. SCREW, MACHINE #1/4-20 X 2" PPH SC 1008614 §
o571 4 EA. NUT, LOCK #1/4-20 SC STD PATT 1009786 Q %
©|58] 1 EA. CONSOLE SUB—ASSY 09-201 H‘ o
Q@59 =11+ EA POST,—TBLLEGFLUTEDTPR—2.25”DIA 1878023 N 3
Q®{60+—1++1FEA BASE, TBL FLUSH MNT-ALUM-TPR—SOCKET2.25”DIA 1878021 : ‘ N
QP®t6t+—=161FEA SCREW, MACHINE #1/4—20 X 125" PFH SC 1243289 Et %
Q®fe2f =+ EA COCKPIT TABLE 09-433 'ét S
®f63] 2 | - | EA SCREW, TAPPING #BA X 1/2” PPH SC 1213107 §




	11201320ORSHT1
	11201320ORSHT2
	11201320ORSHT3
	11201320ORSHT4
	11201320ORSHT5
	11201320ORSHT6
	11201320ORSHT7

